South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:06:43 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3236 General Bill, By J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 37-4-203, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to forms and schedules of consumer
credit insurers, and Section 34-29-160, as amended, relating to insurance on security and the borrower under the consumer
finance law, so as to reduce the rate for coverage.

01/17/91
01/17/91
04/10/91
04/16/91
04/16/91
04/17/91
04/24/91
01/16/92
01/29/92
01/29/92
01/30/92
01/30/92
02/04/92
02/04/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Objection by Rep. White, D. Williams & K. Bailey HJ-12

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 17, 1991 HJ-12

Objection by Rep. McCain, Carnell, Rama, Felder, Rhoad, Koon & Inabinett HJ-39
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rhoad HJ-30

Debate adjourned HJ-24

Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-25

Point of order- McCain no longer a member-name removed as objector HJ-40
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Page 1 of 1



