

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3236 General Bill, By J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 37-4-203, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to forms and schedules of consumer credit insurers, and Section 34-29-160, as amended, relating to insurance on security and the borrower under the consumer finance law, so as to reduce the rate for coverage.

01/17/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/17/91	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
04/10/91	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
04/16/91	House	Objection by Rep. White, D. Williams & K. Bailey HJ-12
04/16/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 17, 1991 HJ-12
04/17/91	House	Objection by Rep. McCain, Carnell, Rama, Felder, Rhoad, Koon & Inabinett HJ-39
04/24/91	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rhoad HJ-30
01/16/92	House	Debate adjourned HJ-24
01/29/92	House	Amended HJ-24
01/29/92	House	Read second time HJ-25
01/30/92	House	Point of order- McCain no longer a member-name removed as objector HJ-40
01/30/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41
02/04/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/04/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1